
EVENT CLASS / CATEGORY WINNER SCORE

Singles : AA Jesse Fuhrman (Tie) 100

AA Bryan Weeks (Tie) 100

A Keith Messerall (Tie) 98

A Kage Bunutwong (Tie) 98

B Annette Spiteri 99

C  Devin Huguenot 100

D Mike Kennedy (Tie) 94

D Michael Kelley (Tie) 94

D Richard Mihoevich (Tie) 94

Handicap : Long  Bart Clowdus 94

Mid Joseph Martin 89

Short Tom Connolly (Tie) 96

Short Devin Huguenot (Tie) 96

Short Keith Messerall (Tie) 96

Doubles : AA John Studley 99

A Iain Wilson (Tie) 96

A Joseph Martin (Tie) 96

B Spencer Cooper 92

C  Michael Kelley 90

D Mike Kennedy (Tie) 81

D Jack Snyder (Tie) 81

Special Category: HOA Bart Clowdus 285

Special Category: Vet Douglas Draper 191

Special Category: Lady Annette Spiteri 190

Special Category: Junior Devin Huguenot 196

LIVERMORE PLEASANTON ROD AND GUN CLUB
PITA Shoot Results
February 24, 2019



Event 1  100 SINGLES
FUHRMAN JESSE W             AA   100 25 25 25 25 100 "AA" ‐ TIE

WEEKS BRYAN                 AA   100 25 25 25 25 100 "AA" ‐ TIE

HUGUENOT DEVIN         JR   C    100 25 25 25 25 100 "C" Class Winner

SPITERI ANNETTE        LD   B    100 25 25 24 25 99 "B" Class Winner

CLOWDUS BART M              AA   100 25 25 25 23 98

GRAVES BOB M                AA   100 24 25 24 25 98

FESLER RON                  AA   100 24 25 24 25 98

BUNTUWONG KAGE              A    100 25 24 25 24 98 "A" Class ‐ TIE

MORRILL WAYNE               AA   100 24 24 25 25 98

DRAPER DOUGLAS W       VT   B    100 25 24 25 24 98

MESSERALL KEITH M      JR   A    100 25 24 25 24 98 "A" Class ‐ TIE

KELLY DAVID W               AA   100 25 24 23 25 97

DEEDON GREGORY C            B    100 25 25 22 25 97

STUDLEY JOHN M              AA   100 25 24 23 25 97

MARTIN JOSEPH T             AA   100 25 23 25 24 97

COOPER SPENCER D            A    100 25 24 25 23 97

GRAHAM RHYS A               B    100 24 25 24 24 97

STEMAN JON T                B    100 23 25 24 25 97

IGNATOW STEVE J             A    100 24 23 24 25 96

GIANNOTTA PASQUAL II        AA   100 24 25 22 25 96

GALVAN PHILIP               B    100 24 25 24 23 96

JASON ADAM             SJ   C    100 25 24 24 23 96

MESSERALL MIKE S            A    100 25 22 25 24 96

KIM YOUNG H            VT   B    100 23 24 24 24 95

SCHNEIDER NORMAN D          B    100 24 24 23 24 95

WILSON IAIN D               A    100 22 25 24 23 94

KENNEDY DAVID MIKE          D    100 22 25 24 23 94 "D" Class ‐ TIE

KELLEY MICHAEL C            D    100 23 24 22 25 94 "D" Class ‐ TIE

BUGATTO GENE                B    100 22 24 23 25 94

CONNOLLY TOM E              B    100 25 24 22 23 94

SMITH FRANK L               C    100 25 23 24 22 94

MIHOEVICH RICHARD R         D    100 24 25 22 23 94 "D" Class ‐ TIE

COMBEL HENRI J              B    100 23 24 23 22 92

BONILLA EDGAR B             C    100 22 25 21 23 91

CHIECHI MIKE           EL   B    100 20 21 25 24 90

NUTI MARC C                 B    100 22 23 24 21 90

PETT CYNTHIA           LD   D    100 21 22 23 23 89

MIILLE BEATRICE        LD   D    100 22 22 22 23 89

SNYDER JACK            SR   C    100 21 23 24 21 89

PALMER RICHARD F            B    100 21 23 24 21 89

LAWRENCE MADELINE J    JR   B    100 24 24 21 20 89

WILKES CODY            JR   B    100 24 23 19 23 89

STATON TRENT                B    100 20 22 23 22 87

CRUMRINE JERRY L       SR   C    100 21 23 22 21 87

SULLINS JACK                C    100 24 18 23 22 87

AU JOHNATHAN V              B    100 22 22 23 20 87

CASTELLO JANE B        LD   D    100 24 22 19 20 85

THOMPSON DENISE A      LD   D    100 20 23 21 21 85

HUGUENOT REMINI B      LD   B    100 18 23 20 22 83

MAH CHRIS                   B    100 20 20 21 21 82

GIANNOTTA PATT         VT   B    100 20 20 16 22 78

PARKER MINOT H         EL   D    100 19 16 18 21 74

SCHMIDT MARVIN W       SR   D    100 20 21 14 17 72

PITA FEBRUARY 24, 2019 ‐ LIVERMORE‐PLEASANTON ROD  & GUN CLUB



Event 2  100 HANDICAP
CONNOLLY TOM E              22.5 100 23 24 24 25 96 Short Yardage ‐ TIE

HUGUENOT DEVIN         JR   20.5 100 23 25 23 25 96 Short Yardage ‐ TIE

MESSERALL KEITH M      JR   20 100 22 24 25 25 96 Short Yardage ‐ TIE

GRAHAM RHYS A               20 100 24 24 25 22 95

SCHNEIDER NORMAN D          20 100 21 25 24 25 95

CLOWDUS BART M              27 100 22 24 23 25 94 Long Yardage Winner

KIM YOUNG H            VT   21 100 23 24 23 24 94

DRAPER DOUGLAS W       VT   21 100 23 23 23 24 93

JASON ADAM             SJ   21 100 22 24 25 22 93

MESSERALL MIKE S            20 100 22 24 23 24 93

GRAVES BOB M                27 100 22 25 20 25 92

MORRILL WAYNE               27 100 23 22 24 23 92

KELLY DAVID W               27 100 22 24 22 23 91

FUHRMAN JESSE W             21.5 100 24 24 22 21 91

SPITERI ANNETTE        LD   21.5 100 24 22 23 22 91

COOPER SPENCER D            23 100 23 24 23 21 91

BONILLA EDGAR B             23 100 22 23 22 23 90

GALVAN PHILIP               20 100 21 22 24 23 90

MARTIN JOSEPH T             24.5 100 22 22 22 23 89 Mid Yardage Winner

THOMPSON DENISE A      LD   19 100 22 19 24 24 89

SNYDER JACK            SR   20 100 24 20 22 22 88

AU JOHNATHAN V              20 100 22 21 22 23 88

STEMAN JON T                21 100 21 22 22 23 88

DEEDON GREGORY C            25 100 21 23 21 22 87

FESLER RON                  27 100 21 22 21 23 87

GIANNOTTA PASQUAL II        25 100 21 21 23 22 87

CRUMRINE JERRY L       SVT  23 100 21 22 22 22 87

CASTELLO JANE B        LD   19 100 23 20 20 24 87

MIHOEVICH RICHARD R         20 100 23 23 21 20 87

CHIECHI MIKE           EL   25.5 100 20 23 21 22 86

STATON TRENT                20 100 24 22 19 21 86

BUNTUWONG KAGE              26.5 100 21 22 24 19 86

SULLINS JACK                21 100 22 21 23 20 86

WEEKS BRYAN                 27 100 24 22 19 20 85

BUGATTO GENE                24.5 100 22 22 20 21 85

NUTI MARC C                 20.5 100 21 20 22 22 85

WILKES CODY            JR   19 100 21 21 22 21 85

WILSON IAIN D               27 100 20 22 20 22 84

KENNEDY DAVID MIKE          22 100 20 23 22 19 84

KELLEY MICHAEL C            20.5 100 23 21 20 20 84

STUDLEY JOHN M              27 100 22 21 22 19 84

IGNATOW STEVE J             26 100 19 24 20 20 83

LAWRENCE MADELINE J    JR   19 100 23 16 23 20 82

GIANNOTTA PATT         VT   25 100 20 23 19 19 81

MIILLE BEATRICE        LD   19 100 18 23 20 19 80

COMBEL HENRI J              26 100 19 17 21 22 79

PALMER RICHARD F            20 100 16 20 18 22 76

PETT CYNTHIA           LD   21 100 19 21 16 19 75

HUGUENOT REMINI B      LD   20 100 18 20 22 15 75

MAH CHRIS                   20 100 16 18 20 20 74

PARKER MINOT H         ELD  20 100 17 18 20 17 72

MARAZZANI BOB G        ELD  24.5 100 15 19 19 17 70

SCHMIDT MARVIN W       SVT  21.5 100 15 18 19 17 69



Event 3  100 DOUBLES
STUDLEY JOHN M              AA   100 50 49 99 "AA" Class Winner

WILSON IAIN D               A    100 47 49 96 "A" Class ‐ TIE

MARTIN JOSEPH T             A    100 47 49 96 "A" Class ‐ TIE

KELLY DAVID W               AA   100 47 47 94

CLOWDUS BART M              AA   100 47 46 93

GRAVES BOB M                AA   100 47 46 93

GIANNOTTA PASQUAL II        AA   100 45 48 93

COOPER SPENCER D            B    100 46 46 92 "B" Class Winner

WEEKS BRYAN                 AA   100 45 46 91

MORRILL WAYNE               AA   100 46 45 91

STEMAN JON T                B    100 46 45 91

KELLEY MICHAEL C            C    100 44 46 90 "C" Class Winner

FESLER RON                  AA   100 45 41 86

CONNOLLY TOM E              C    100 46 40 86

IGNATOW STEVE J             B    100 46 39 85

SULLINS JACK                C    100 42 43 85

HUGUENOT DEVIN         JR   C    100 41 44 85

FUHRMAN JESSE W             B    100 44 39 83

DRAPER DOUGLAS W       VT   C    100 42 41 83

CRUMRINE JERRY L       SVT  C    100 41 42 83

BUNTUWONG KAGE              B    100 42 40 82

KENNEDY DAVID MIKE          D    100 40 41 81 "D" Class Winner

KIM YOUNG H            VT   C    100 41 40 81

SNYDER JACK            SR   D    100 39 42 81 "D" Class Winner

MIHOEVICH RICHARD R         B    100 41 40 81

MESSERALL MIKE S            C    100 44 37 81

MESSERALL KEITH M      JR   D    100 39 41 80

SCHNEIDER NORMAN D          B    100 42 38 80

DEEDON GREGORY C            B    100 40 39 79

COMBEL HENRI J              C    100 41 38 79

LAWRENCE MADELINE J    JR   B    100 36 41 77

GALVAN PHILIP               B    100 35 40 75

WILKES CODY            JR   D    100 37 37 74

PETT CYNTHIA           LD   D    100 36 37 73

GIANNOTTA PATT         VT   D    100 36 35 71

JASON ADAM             SJ   D    100 33 38 71

AU JOHNATHAN V              C    100 39 30 69

SPITERI ANNETTE        LD   C    100 36 32 68

NUTI MARC C                 C    100 34 34 68

PALMER RICHARD F            B    100 33 32 65

MAH CHRIS                   B    100 31 34 65

STATON TRENT                B    100 29 33 62

GRAHAM RHYS A               B    100 32 27 59

CASTELLO JANE B        LD   D    100 30 27 57


